
 

This is to certify that 

 

has successfully completed the  

Aquathon Series - Race 5 

on 18 November 2018 at 

Golden Beach 

with performance of 

   Category: 

    Position:      

Run1: 

T1: 

Swim: 

T2: 

Run2: 

 Total Time: 

Wing Fai Ng

00:08:10
00:00:34
00:13:38
00:00:34
00:07:56
00:30:54

Male 40-44
5


